
 

 

 

 

 

ARMY 

 
 

SSG Sherylrose A Otieno  
Cell: (254) 206-1632 

Shrylrose.a.otieno.mil@army.mil 
 

SSG Samantha Aquino 
Cell: (254) 334-2287 

samantha.a.aquino.mil@army.mil  
 

AIR FORCE 

 
 

SSgt Zacary Smith 
Cell: (254) 630-7812 

Email: 
zacary.smith@us.af.mil 

 
SSgt Elio Esqueda 

Cell: (682) 298-1895 
Email: 

Elio.Esqueda@us.af.mil 
 

SSgt Jason Mess 
Cell: (254) 247-8922 

Email: 
Jason.mess@us.af.mil 

 
 

NAVY 

 
 

PO2 Tyeasha Quaye 
Office: (254) 952-7167 

Email: 
tyeasha.s.quaye.mil@us.navy.

mil 
 
 

MARINES 

 
 

SSGT Lafayette Halmon 
Office: (254) 690-2626 
Cell: (254) 493-4172 

Email:  
lafayette.halmon@marines.us

mc.mil 
 

Sgt Jeremy A Leo 
Office: (254) 690-2626 

Cell:  
Email:  

jeremy.leo@marines.usmc.mil 
 

 

NATIONAL GUARD 

 
 

SSG Rosalind Leon 
Cell: (254) 784-3136 

Email: 
rosalind.leon.mil@army.mil 

 
SSG Fernando Duran 

Price 
Cell: (254) 423-3935 

Email: 
fernando.l.duranprice.mil@arm

y.mil 
 

SSG Dionade Fromm 
Cell: (254) 784-0573 

Email: 
dionade.o.fromm.mil@army.mil 

CAMPUS POINT OF CONTACT 
Jordana Hughes 
(254) 336-0842 

Jordana.hughes@killeenisd.org 
 

Military Recruiter Information 

Harker Heights High School 
Campus Front Office: 254-336-0800 
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Additional Information: 
 

• Coast Guard Recruiter for all Campuses: 
PO1 Aurelia A Isham 
Cell: 469-354-1609 
Aurelia.a.isham@uscg.mil 
Recruiting Office: 
2240 Market Pl Blvd 
Irving, TX 75063 
 
 

• ASVAB POC: 
Test Coordinator: Mayra P. Leandre 
Dallas AOR 
ASVAB Career Exploration Program 
PH#: 972-367-2846 
Mayra.p.leandre.civ@army.mil 
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